Reference Description Sales (pcs.)
SINAF440025 Filtro Activo Mod. SINAF 2.0 4H 400V 25A 50Hz 23
SINAF440050 Filtro Activo Mod. SINAF 2.0 4H 400V 50A 50Hz 62
SINAF440100 Filtro Activo Mod. SINAF 2.0 4H 400V 100A 50Hz 39
SINAF440150 Filtro Activo Mod. SINAF 2.0 4H 400V 150A 50Hz 40
updated october 2015 SINAF440200 Filtro Activo Mod. SINAF 2.0 4H 400V 200A 50Hz 23
YEAR QUANTITY LINE VOLTAGE ACTIVE FILTER PROJECT CONSULTANT LIFASA BRAND/ OEM Country
2001 3 400 V " Punt de Trobada " Shopping Center Andorra
2001 250 400 V CRE-A (Newspaper factory) Spain
2002 4 400 V Active filter for electrical recharge install. in Madrid Spain